
DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

Tuesday, December 01, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM IPT2001 Inter Disciplinary Project (Regular)

Tuesday, December 01, 2020 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM IPT2001 Inter Disciplinary Project/Amalgamator (Reappear)

Thursday, December 03, 2020 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM ENV1701 Environmental Studies (Regular)

Monday, December 07, 2020 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM FIN1731 Working Capital Management (Regular)

Monday, December 07, 2020 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM FIN2702 Stock Market Operations (Regular & Reappear)

Wednesday, December 09, 2020 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM FIN2706 Financial Accounting II (Regular)

Friday, December 11, 2020 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM FIN2707 Management Accounting (Regular & Reappear)

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM FIN2732 Funamentals of Financial Management (Regular & Reappear)

Thursday, December 17, 2020 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM GMT1703 Business Environment (Regular)

Saturday, December 19, 2020 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM ITM2704 Management of E-Commerce (Regular)

Monday, December 21, 2020 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM FIN2801 Financial Accounting III (Reappear)

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM MKT1701 Fundamentals of Marketing (Reappear)

Controller of Examinations

DATE-SHEET

END TERM EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC SESSION: 2020-21

(ODD SEMESTER) DECEMBER 2020

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT : B.COM (HONS.) SEMESTER III



DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

Tuesday, December 08, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM FIN2709 Advanced Management Accounting (Regular)

Thursday, December 10, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM FIN3701 Auditing & Corporate Governance (Regular)

Monday, December 14, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM FIN3702 Income Tax Planning (Regular)

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM FIN3704 Financial Accounting IV (Regular)

Friday, December 18, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM IBS3701 International Business Management (Regular)

Thursday, December 24, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ENP2701 Entrepreneurship and Managing Small Businesses (Regular)

Controller of Examinations

DATE-SHEET

END TERM EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC SESSION: 2020-21

(ODD SEMESTER) DECEMBER 2020

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT : B.COM (HONS.) SEMESTER V



DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

Tuesday, December 01, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM IPT2001 Inter Disciplinary Project (Regular)

Tuesday, December 01, 2020 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM IPT2001 Inter Disciplinary Project/Amalgamator (Reappear)

Wednesday, December 02, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM Minor Minor (Regular)

Thursday, December 03, 2020 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM ENV1701 Environmental Studies (Regular & Reappear)

Monday, December 07, 2020 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM FIN2702 Stock Market Operations (Regular & Reappear)

Wednesday, December 09, 2020 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM GMT2701 Professional Ethics and CSR (Regular & Reappear)

Friday, December 11, 2020 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM ITM2701 E Business and Digital Marketing  (Regular & Reappear)

Friday, December 11, 2020 01:30 PM To 03:30 PM ITM2001 E-Business and Digital Marketing (Reappear)

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM FIN2732 Fundamentals of Financial Management  (Regular & Reappear)

Thursday, December 17, 2020 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM GMT1703 Business Environment (Regular & Reappear)

Saturday, December 19, 2020 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM OPM2701 Introduction to Supply Chain Management (Regular & Reappear)

Thursday, December 24, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ENP2701 Entrepreneurship and Managing Small Businesses  (Regular & Reappear)

Saturday, December 26, 2020 01:30 PM To 04:30 PM HRM2701 Interpersonal Skills and Conflict Management (Reappear)

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 01:30 PM To 03:30 PM OPM2083 Operations Plan (Reappear)

Controller of Examinations

DATE-SHEET

END TERM EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC SESSION: 2020-21

(ODD SEMESTER) DECEMBER 2020

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT : BBA, SEMESTER III



DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

Wednesday, December 02, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM Minor Minor (Regular)

Friday, December 04, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ENP3703 Social entrepreneurship (Regular & Reappear)

Friday, December 04, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM FIN3805 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management (Regular)

Friday, December 04, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM HRM3705 Introduction to Performance Management (Regular)

Friday, December 04, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM IBS3703 International Market Research (Regular)

Friday, December 04, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM MKT3704 Foundations of Branding (Regular)

Friday, December 04, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM OPM3702 Service Operations (Regular)

Tuesday, December 08, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ENP3710 New Venture Planning I (Regular & Reappear)

Tuesday, December 08, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM FIN1703 Principles of Banking and Insurance (Regular)

Tuesday, December 08, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM HRM3703 Introduction to Human Resource Planning (Regular)

Tuesday, December 08, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM IBS3702 Fundamentals of International Trade (Regular)

Tuesday, December 08, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM MKT3703 Fundamentals of Sales and Distribution (Regular)

Tuesday, December 08, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM OPM3701 Quality Management (Regular)

Controller of Examinations

DATE-SHEET

END TERM EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC SESSION: 2020-21

(ODD SEMESTER) DECEMBER 2020

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT : BBA, SEMESTER V



DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

DATE-SHEET

END TERM EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC SESSION: 2020-21

(ODD SEMESTER) DECEMBER 2020

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT : BBA, SEMESTER V

Thursday, December 10, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ITM3701 Business Intelligence (Regular)

Thursday, December 10, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM OPM3801 Enterprise Resource Planning  (Regular & Reappear)

Monday, December 14, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM FIN3702 Income Tax Planning  (Regular)

Monday, December 14, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM HRM3706 Understand Compensation Management (Regular)

Monday, December 14, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM IBS3705 Global Logistics Management (Regular)

Monday, December 14, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM MKT3705 Introduction to Concepts of Services (Regular)

Monday, December 14, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM OPM3703 Introduction to Project Management (Regular)

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ENP3705 Managing family Business (Regular & Reappear)

Friday, December 18, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM DSC3702 Introduction to Business Analytics (Regular)

Tuesday, December 22, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ENP2782 Entrepreneurial Marketing (Regular & Reappear)

Thursday, December 24, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ECO3718 Public Economics (Reappear)

Saturday, December 26, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM FIN2703 Company Accounts (Reappear)

Monday, December 28, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM LAW1791 Business Law (Reappear)

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM MKT3801 Sales and Distribution Management (Reappear)

Controller of Examinations



DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

Monday, December 14, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM DSC7701 Statistical and Quantitative Methods (Regular)

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ECO7748 Managerial Economics (Regular)

Friday, December 18, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM FIN7701 Accounting and Financial Analysis (Regular & Reappear)

Monday, December 21, 2020 10:00 AM To 12:00 Noon GMT7001 Managerial Communication (Regular)

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM GMT7703 Principles of Management and Organisational Behaviour (Regular)

Saturday, December 26, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM IBS7702 Business in Globalized Markets (Regular)

Monday, December 28, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ITM7701 Management Information System (Regular)

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM MKT7701 Marketing Management  (Regular)

Controller of Examinations

DATE-SHEET

END TERM EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC SESSION: 2020-21

(ODD SEMESTER) DECEMBER 2020

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT : MBA, SEMESTER I



DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

Tuesday, December 01, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ENV8701 Environment and Disaster Management (Regular)

Thursday, December 03, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ENP8705 Family Business Management (Regular)

Saturday, December 05, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ENP8706 Business Models in New Ventures (Regular)

Monday, December 07, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM MKT8708 Customer Relationship Management (Regular)

Wednesday, December 09, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ECO8751 Applied Econometrics Analysis I (Regular)

Wednesday, December 09, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM OPM8703 Managing Quality for Excellence (Regular)

Friday, December 11, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM MKT8714 Business to Business Marketing  (Regular)

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM GMT8704 Managerial Ethics (Regular)

Saturday, December 19, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM FIN8723 International Financial Management (Regular)

Monday, December 21, 2020 10:00 AM To 12:00 Noon HRM8001 Psychometric Testing and Measurement (Regular)

Monday, December 21, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM IBS8705 International Trade Theory and Policy  (Regular)

Monday, December 21, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM MKT8704 Consumer Behavior (Regular)

Monday, December 21, 2020 10:00 AM To 12:00 Noon OPM8002 Decision Models and Optimization (Regular)

Controller of Examinations

DATE-SHEET

END TERM EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC SESSION: 2020-21

(ODD SEMESTER) DECEMBER 2020

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT : MBA, SEMESTER III



DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

DATE-SHEET

END TERM EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC SESSION: 2020-21

(ODD SEMESTER) DECEMBER 2020

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT : MBA, SEMESTER III

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM FIN8720 Investment Analysis and Portfolio Management (Regular)

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM IBS8709 Globalisation and Sectoral Strategies for India (Regular)

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM MKT8717 Sales and Distribution Management (Regular)

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM OPM8702 Logistics Management (Regular)

Saturday, December 26, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM FIN8702 Corporate Analysis and Valuation (Regular)

Saturday, December 26, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM HRM8701 Human Resource Planning and Development (Regular)

Monday, December 28, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM HRM8702 Industrial Relations and Labor Laws  (Regular)

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM FIN8721 Financial Markets (Regular)

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM HRM8707 Compensation Management (Regular)

Thursday, December 31, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM IBS8703 International Management (Regular)

Thursday, December 31, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM OPM8720 Supply Chain management (Regular)

Controller of Examinations



DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ABM7702 Economics for Agribusiness (Reappear)

Controller of Examinations

DATE-SHEET

END TERM EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC SESSION: 2020-21

(ODD SEMESTER) DECEMBER 2020

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT : MBA AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT, SEMESTER I



DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

Tuesday, December 01, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ENV8701 Environment and Disaster Management (Regular)

Thursday, December 03, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ABM8703 Agricultural Markets and Pricing (Regular)

Saturday, December 05, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ABM8702 Cooperative Management (Regular)

Monday, December 07, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM MKT8719 Marketing of Agricultural Inputs (Regular)

Wednesday, December 09, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM MKT8721 Agri Sales and Distribution Channels (Regular)

Friday, December 11, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM OPM8710 Managing Agri Supply Chains (Regular)

Monday, December 14, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM OPM8717 Agri Logistics Management (Regular)

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM GMT8704 Managerial Ethics (Regular)

Controller of Examinations

DATE-SHEET

END TERM EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC SESSION: 2020-21

(ODD SEMESTER) DECEMBER 2020

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT : MBA AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT, SEMESTER III



DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

Monday, December 14, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM DSC7701 Statistical and Quantitative Methods (Regular)

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ECO7748 Managerial Economics (Regular)

Friday, December 18, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM FIN7701 Accounting and Financial Analysis (Regular)

Monday, December 21, 2020 10:00 AM To 12:00 Noon GMT7001 Managerial Communication (Regular)

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM FIN8720 Investment Analysis and Portfolio Management (Regular)

Saturday, December 26, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM FIN7702 Financial Management and Planning  (Regular)

Monday, December 28, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ITM7701 Management Information System (Regular)

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM FIN8721 Financial Markets (Regular)

Controller of Examinations

DATE-SHEET

END TERM EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC SESSION: 2020-21

(ODD SEMESTER) DECEMBER 2020

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT : POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN ACCOUNTS & FINANCE, SEMESTER I



DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

Monday, December 14, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM DSC7701 Statistical and Quantitative Methods (Regular)

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM GMT8704 Managerial Ethics (Regular)

Friday, December 18, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM HRM7701 Human Resource Management (Regular)

Monday, December 21, 2020 10:00 AM To 12:00 Noon GMT7001 Managerial Communication (Regular)

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM GMT7703 Principles of Management and Organisational Behaviour (Regular)

Saturday, December 26, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM HRM8701 Human Resource Planning and Development (Regular)

Monday, December 28, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM HRM8702 Industrial Relations and Labor Laws (Regular)

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM HRM8712 International HRM Policies and Practices (Regular)

Controller of Examinations

DATE-SHEET

END TERM EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC SESSION: 2020-21

(ODD SEMESTER) DECEMBER 2020

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT :  POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT, SEMESTER I



DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

Monday, December 14, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM DSC7701 Statistical and Quantitative Methods (Regular)

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM OPM7730 Innovation Management (Regular)

Friday, December 18, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM OPM7731 Inventory Management (Regular)

Monday, December 21, 2020 10:00 AM To 12:00 Noon OPM8002 Decision Models and Optimization (Regular)

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM OPM8702 Logistics Management (Regular)

Monday, December 28, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM ITM7701 Management Information System (Regular)

Thursday, December 31, 2020 10:00 AM To 01:00 PM OPM8720 Supply Chain Management (Regular)

Controller of Examinations

DATE-SHEET

END TERM EXAMINATIONS - ACADEMIC SESSION: 2020-21

(ODD SEMESTER) DECEMBER 2020

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT :  POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN OPERATION & SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT, SEMESTER I


